

Suvin Advisors Private Limited

https://www.indiamart.com/suvin-advisors/

 Suvin Advisors Pvt. Ltd., a part of Pavitra Group, is headed by Shri Jai Kaushik (Chairman) and Shri Karan Kaushik (Vice Chairman / JMD) and is conceptualized by the visionaries Mr. Avinash Mayekar (MD & CEO) & Mr. Mukund ...



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

About Us

- Suvin Advisors Pvt. Ltd., a part of Pavitra Group, is headed by Shri Jai Kaushik (Chairman) and Shri Karan Kaushik (Vice Chairman / JMD) and is conceptualized by the visionaries Mr. Avinash Mayekar (MD & CEO) & Mr. Mukund Apte (President).
- This is one of the rare organizations offering the entire gamut of management and engineering consultancy services from business strategies to overall project implementation to process improvisation in existing units.
- Suvin offers services in various sectors like textile (major thrust on technical textiles), food, education, healthcare, hospitality, other industrial and infrastructure projects.
- Suvin is equipped with a team of experienced & qualified professionals including MBA's, textile experts, civil engineers, structural, mechanical, electrical, architects and food technologists.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/suvin-advisors/aboutus.html

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

Suvin Advisors Private Limited

Contact Person: Vipin Kulkarni

A - 16, 7th Floor, Amfotech, Opp Passport Office Wagle Industrial Estate Thane - 400604, Maharashtra, India



i https://www.indiamart.com/suvin-advisors/